



# 057908 - MRS. FRIDAY'S® STUFFED SHRIMP BAKERS®

This oven-ready treat tops a succulent butterfly shrimp with a flavor-rich seafood mixture, coated with a buttery glaze. It combines a mouth-watering appearance with menu versatility and ease of preparation.

Brand: Mrs. Friday's



## Nutrition Facts

32 servings per container

Serving size **4 ounces (113.4g)**

Amount per serving

**Calories 270**

% Daily Value\*

Total Fat 21g **27%**

Saturated Fat 10g **50%**

Trans Fat 0g

Polyunsaturated Fat 3g

Monounsaturated Fat 7.5g

Cholesterol 85mg **28%**

Sodium 920mg **40%**

Total Carbohydrate 6g **2%**

Dietary Fiber 0g **1%**

Soluble Fiber 0

Insoluble Fiber 1g

Total Sugars 1g

Includes 0g Added Sugars **0%**

Protein 12g

Vitamin D 2mcg 0% • Calcium 40mg 2%

Iron 0.4mg 2% • Potassium 170mg 4%

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## Ingredients

Shrimp, Water, Palm Oil, Fish Protein (Alaska Pollock And/Or Pacific Whiting) Butter (Cream (Milk Natural Flavor) Heavy Cream, Onion, Breadcrumbs (Bleached Wheat Flour, Cane Sugar, Yeast, Salt) Soybean Oil, Salt, Enriched Wheat Flour ((Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid) Fungyl Amylase, Ascorbic Acid) Wheat Starch, Egg Whites, Red Pepper, Sodium Tripolyphosphate, Sorbitol, Sugar, Seasoning (Salt, Garlic Powder, Spices, Less Than 2% Silicon Dioxide As Anti(Caking Agent) Natural Flavor, Snow Crab, Parsley, Worcestershire Sauce (Distilled Vinegar, Molasses, Corn Syrup, Water, Salt, Caramel Color, Garlic Powder, Sugar, Spices, Anchovies, Tamarind, Natural Flavor) Mirin (Rice, Alcohol, Salt, Enzyme, Koji) Maltodextrin, Natural Flavors, Fructose, Artificial Flavor, Dextrose, Annatto, Calcium Disodium Edta, Mono(Diglycerides, Vitamin a Palmitate, Hydrolyzed Protein (Wheat, Corn, Soy) Sodium Tripolyphosphate And/Or Tetrasodium Pyrophosphate, Corn Syrup Solids, Whey, Lactose, Disodium Guanylate, Disodium Inosinate, Sodium Citrate, Carmine, Sodium Metabisulfite, Paprika Extract. Contains: Crustacean Shellfish (Shrimp) Crustacean Shellfish (Crab) Fish (Pollock) Fish (Whiting) Fish (Anchovies) Wheat, Egg, Milk, Soy.

## Product Specifications

GTIN	10070017579087	Case Gross Weight	13.60 LB
UPC		Case Net Weight	12 LB
Pack Size	4 / 3LB	Case L,W,H	17.28 IN, 11.42 IN, 5.47 IN
Shelf Life	365 Days	Cube	0.62 CF
Tie x High	9 x 8		

## Preparation and Cooking

Keep frozen until ready to use. Do not refreeze. Cook to an internal temperature of 165°F. Appliances may vary. CONVECTION OVEN: Preheat oven to 375°F. Place product on baking sheet. Cook for approximately 6 to 8 minutes. FLAT TOP: Heat pan on medium flame. Place seafood into pan and cover. Cook for approximately 8 minutes or until shrimp is pink in color. .

## Serving Suggestions

- Appetizers or Hors d'oeuvres
- Distinctive seafood platters
- Banquets and catering

## Packaging and Storage

Keep Frozen

## Allergens

CONTAINS:

Crustaceans or Crustacean Derivatives, Eggs or Egg Derivatives, Fish or Fish Derivatives, Milk or Milk Derivatives, Soybeans or Soybean Derivatives, Wheat or Wheat Derivatives

FREE FROM:

Peanuts or Peanut Derivatives, Sesameseeds or Sesameseed Derivatives, Treenuts or Treenut Derivatives

## Barcode

Case Barcode



10070017579087